
05/08/2018
Ground Ball Outs/Fly Ball OutsGBOFBO1

The higher the G/F ratio the better. 
Fly Ball pitchers have a ground ball out to fly ball out ratio of less than 0.83, Ground Ball have a GO/AO ratio above 1.08.

Ip Total
Outs

GBOs FBOs% of
All Outs

% of
All Outs

Ks % of
All Outs

ER ERA Total
Runs

TRA
Errors
Made

Behind

G/F
Ratio

   10.99     33    15     4 45%  12%    14  42%     5     8 3.18  5.1   2  3.75Devin Hughes
   36.67    110    62    24 56%  22%    20  18%    20    35 3.82  6.7  16  2.58Alan Garcia
    5.00     15     7     3 47%  20%     2  13%     2     2 2.80  2.8   1  2.33Adrian Carrillo
   11.66     35    14    11 40%  31%     7  20%    21    2412.61 14.4   4  1.27Tyler Dechaine
    4.33     13     5     4 38%  31%     4  31%     4     4 6.47  6.5   0  1.25Zack Briggs
   20.67     62    22    20 35%  32%    17  27%    11    15 3.73  5.1   6  1.10Lincoln Orellana
   33.67    101    30    36 30%  36%    27  27%    19    29 3.95  6.0  14  0.83Michael Potter
   44.33    133    45    56 34%  42%    29  22%    19    22 3.00  3.5  12  0.80Ian Offord
    0.67      2     0     2 100%     0     0     0 0.00  0.0   0  0.00Manny Johnson

  167.99    504   200   160Total: 40% 32%   120 24%  1.25
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PITCHKINDS

Kinds of Pitches
SHELDON Pitchers

Ball Miss Call Foul Bip Total

Alan Garcia   202    41   114    80   142   57934.9 %  7.1 % 19.7 % 13.8 % 24.5 %
Ian Offord   259    46   122   103   152   68238.0 %  6.7 % 17.9 % 15.1 % 22.3 %
Lincoln Orellana   132    29    54    58    66   33938.9 %  8.6 % 15.9 % 17.1 % 19.5 %
Adrian Carrillo    25     4     9     6    19    6339.7 %  6.3 % 14.3 %  9.5 % 30.2 %
Michael Potter   268    74   104    95   111   65241.1 % 11.3 % 16.0 % 14.6 % 17.0 %
Tyler Dechaine   112    15    54    24    51   25643.8 %  5.9 % 21.1 %  9.4 % 19.9 %
Zack Briggs    36     9    15     7    14    8144.4 % 11.1 % 18.5 %  8.6 % 17.3 %
Devin Hughes    94    20    40    23    29   20645.6 %  9.7 % 19.4 % 11.2 % 14.1 %
Manny Johnson     7     0     1     0     2    1070.0 %  0.0 % 10.0 %  0.0 % 20.0 %

1,135   238   513   396   586 2,868Total: 39.6 %  8.3 % 17.9 % 13.8 % 20.4 %
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